LED Multi-Color & White
In-Ground Pool & Spa Fixtures
ColorSplash® XG-W
Advantages:
• RGB plus PureWhite
•	Selectable	colors	and
	 programmed	shows
•	 J&J	Electronic's	proprietary

© 2019 J&J ElectronicsLLC. All rights reserved. All registered and trademarked brands and names are the property of their respective companies. Information provided subject to change without notice. REV072220. Re-order #1802
4820 Schaefer Ave., Chino, CA  91710 • 800.735.4553 • 949.334.8700 • www.jandjpoolspa.com
Ordering Information
COLOR SPLASH LXG-W FIXTURE - POOL SERIES
Series  Model Number Voltage Cord Length  Faceplate
	 LPL	 F2CW	 xx	 xx	 xx
120,	12	 30',	50'		 	P=Polished	Version
100',	150'	 	M=Matte	Version
PSQ=Polished	SwimQuipVersion
Niche Compatibility:
Pentair®:	 620004,	78210400,	78210500,	78210600,		 Jandy®:	 PLNICLRG,	SSNICLRG1R,	 Sta-Rite® SwimQuip®
78210700,	78232400,	78232500	 SSNICLRG1S,	PLNICVFLRG	 	 PSQ	Faceplate	Version	Only
79206700
Hayward®:	 SP0604C,	SP0600U,	SP0607U,	SP0608U		 Jacuzzi®:	 94131234
COLOR SPLASH LXG-W FIXTURE - SPA SERIES
Series  Model Number Voltage Cord Length  Faceplate
	 LPL	 S2CW	 xx	 xx	 xx
120,	12	 30',	50'		 	P=Polished
100',	150'	 	M=Matte
Niche Compatibility:
Pentair®:	 78244200,	78244300,	78243200	 Jandy®:	 PLNICSM,	SSNICSM1R,	 Hayward® :	 SP0606C,	SP0610U
78243300,	79206600	 SSNICSM1S
Five Solid Colors
Parisian Blue New Zealand Green Brazilian Red
PureWhite Miami Pink